LANGARA

NAME

FLIGHT 1

1

R O W o Jo Ul d WIN

o

PEAKE, DENNIS
PATTON, BRUCE
ELFORD, DAN
MARINO, JOHN
WESTMACOTT, ERNIE
LOUIE, DAN
GANDHA, AMIT
BIRCH, ROWAN
CRAPPER, CINDY
MITCHELL, DOUG
BOYD, JAY

FLIGHT 2

1

o U b W N

MACKENZIE, CRAIG
DAVIES, BRIAN
WATTS, MARGARET
FAST, ROGER

LEE, HENRY
PEACOCKE, NEAL

FLIGHT 3

1

O J o U W

9
10
11
12

DHALIWALL, STEVE
MONTPELLIER, PAUL
HARRIS-PEAKE, BETTY
TURPIN, CHAD
YOUNG, HOWARD
BLAND, HOWIE
BAXTER, SYD
BROWNING, SCOTT
MCCARTNEY, KEVIN
HANDKAMER, JOHN
MANSEL, H.
SCOLLARD, TARYN

FLIGHT 4

1

O J o) U wN

MCINTYRE, JEFF
CLARK, KEVIN
SALAR-AREFI, YAZDAN
MCPHAIL, DEREK
CHIN, DAISY
MCPHAIL, DON
FERNIE, BRIAN
HANSEN, MARTEN

NO. PLAYERS - 37

STRATHCONA PARK GOLF CLUB
TOURNAMENT RESULTS

PAR

GROSS

80
80
84
86
87
89
85
97
100
95
89

99
95
101
101
98
102

89
115
157
100
100
103
106
106
119
114
115
143

83
94
94
98
105
105
115
121

71 DATE

HANDICAP

15.
14.
17.
19.
19.
21.
16.
25.
28.
21.
15.

31.
27.
32.
32.
27.
28.

40.
55.
96.
36.
36.
34.
36.
34.
47.
39.
40.
49.

AVG. GROSS - 101.35

OO OO OO oo
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OO OO OO oo

10/20/2012

NET

64.
65.
66.
66.
67.
67.
68.
71.
71.
73.
73.

O o I OW-JoyJds OO

67.
67.
68.
68.
71.
73.

0 O U= W o

48.
59.
60.
63.
64.
68.
69.
71.
71.
75.
75.
93.

N O O N Uy O W Jo

83.
94.
94.
98.
105.
105.
115.
121.

OO OO OO oo

AVG. NET.

RANK

O J o s N

21
14
10

18
13
22
23
16
24

31
37
19
20
25
28
29
34
30
32
36

11
12
17
26
27
33
35

68.82



